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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Rasmussen         M3034         1/65    5:15       52:23
2     Neil Wolford           M2529         1/41    5:23       53:49
3     Michael Rathje         M2024          1/7    5:30       54:52
4     Eric Noel              M2529         2/41    5:30       54:53
5     Jason Zakaras          M3034         2/65    5:33       55:22
6     Kyle Smith             M2529         3/41    5:34       55:33
7     Seth Hirsch            M0014          1/4    5:36       55:54
8     Brandon Wissing        M2024          2/7    5:37       56:07
9     Nathan Stack           M2529         4/41    5:38       56:12
10    Christopher Gruenhagen M2529         5/41    5:42       56:51
11    Scott Haug             M3034         3/65    5:49       58:10
12    Ryan Regnier           M3539         1/52    5:52       58:33
13    Cheto Cerda            M2529         6/41    5:55       59:06
14    Bob Brindamour         M4044         1/42    5:59       59:48
15    John Nichols           M3034         4/65    6:03     1:00:23
16    Charles Smith          M3539         2/52    6:05     1:00:46
17    Shanon Springer        M3539         3/52    6:09     1:01:22
18    Derrick Powers         M4044         2/42    6:10     1:01:33
19    Hannah Kinberg         F2024         1/44    6:14     1:02:18
20    Todd Ziettlow          M4044         3/42    6:14     1:02:18
21    Austin McKillip        M3034         5/65    6:16     1:02:35
22    Alysha Davis           F2024         2/44    6:17     1:02:42
23    Megan Zavorka          F2529         1/66    6:18     1:02:55
24    Shannon Suing          F3539         1/84    6:20     1:03:11
25    Jack Lemke             M2529         7/41    6:22     1:03:35
26    Eli Nuss               M3034         6/65    6:22     1:03:37
27    Terrence Wood          M5054         1/24    6:23     1:03:45
28    Wade Fornander         M3539         4/52    6:24     1:03:54
29    Hayley Sutter          F2024         3/44    6:25     1:04:04
30    Gary Wasserman         M5054         2/24    6:26     1:04:15
31    Matt Semple            M3034         7/65    6:26     1:04:16
32    Haleigh Riggle         F2024         4/44    6:28     1:04:34
33    Natalie Como           F2024         5/44    6:28     1:04:37
34    Emigdio Cuevas Cortes  M3539         5/52    6:29     1:04:43
35    Michelle Paxton        F3539         2/84    6:29     1:04:49
36    Seth Kutikoff          M2024          3/7    6:30     1:04:56
37    Chad Carraher          M3034         8/65    6:32     1:05:13
38    Theresa Gosnell        F4044         1/50    6:32     1:05:20
39    Maureen Larsen         F4044         2/50    6:33     1:05:30
40    Tim Francis            M5054         3/24    6:34     1:05:32
41    Steve Packwood         M4044         4/42    6:36     1:05:53
42    Paul Petera            M4044         5/42    6:36     1:05:57
43    Nora Youngs            F2529         2/66    6:37     1:06:05
44    Daren Konda            M3539         6/52    6:39     1:06:26
45    Courtney Mann          F3034         1/87    6:41     1:06:43
46    Zachary Cover          M2024          4/7    6:41     1:06:49
47    Jeff Beavers           M3034         9/65    6:43     1:07:03
48    Meghan Schneider       F2024         6/44    6:43     1:07:06
49    Sarah Janiak           F3034         2/87    6:43     1:07:06
50    Erin Statz             F2024         7/44    6:45     1:07:25
51    Ryan Richard           M3539         7/52    6:46     1:07:38
52    Ryan Loock             M2529         8/41    6:46     1:07:38
53    Tim Suhr               M3034        10/65    6:50     1:08:19
54    Jim Ruppelt            M5559         1/16    6:51     1:08:27
55    Dylan Wilson           M2529         9/41    6:52     1:08:31
56    Kurt Anderzhon         M2024          5/7    6:52     1:08:34
57    Stacy Shaw             F4549         1/34    6:52     1:08:36
58    Kevin Page             M3034        11/65    6:53     1:08:41
59    Burke Wilson           M2529        10/41    6:53     1:08:42
60    Matt Purvis            M3034        12/65    6:53     1:08:43
61    Blaine Schmidt         M4549         1/35    6:57     1:09:26
62    Angela Sing            F3034         3/87    6:59     1:09:41
63    Ryan Schmidt           M3539         8/52    7:00     1:09:53
64    James Hunter           M5054         4/24    7:01     1:10:02
65    Leonard Wenzl          M3539         9/52    7:01     1:10:05
66    Malaina Schlautman     F2024         8/44    7:01     1:10:08
67    Neal Ely               M2529        11/41    7:02     1:10:19
68    Joel Schlautman        M4549         2/35    7:03     1:10:25
69    Hannah Johnson         F2024         9/44    7:05     1:10:42
70    Joy Schulz             F3539         3/84    7:06     1:10:57
71    Krista Roebke          F3539         4/84    7:07     1:11:09
72    Ray Taddeucci          M4044         6/42    7:09     1:11:21
73    Ron Larson             M4044         7/42    7:09     1:11:23
74    Ryan Worrell           M3539        10/52    7:09     1:11:30
75    Cortney Driewer        F2529         3/66    7:09     1:11:30
76    Christopher Goodwin    M3539        11/52    7:10     1:11:33
77    Bob Garcia             M5559         2/16    7:10     1:11:34
78    Lance Evasco           M4044         8/42    7:11     1:11:41
79    Chad Reade             M3034        13/65    7:11     1:11:43
80    Ryan Lorenzen          M2529        12/41    7:13     1:12:03
81    Juan Florez            M3034        14/65    7:13     1:12:03
82    James Cole             M2529        13/41    7:14     1:12:12
83    Roger Mattson          M2529        14/41    7:14     1:12:19
84    Sam Harter             M0014          2/4    7:15     1:12:21
85    Maria Longenecker      F2024        10/44    7:15     1:12:24
86    Brent Beerenstrauch    M3539        12/52    7:15     1:12:26
87    Ann Bauermeister       F4044         3/50    7:16     1:12:40
88    Jeff Jensen            M4044         9/42    7:17     1:12:48
89    Elizabeth Hefley       F3034         4/87    7:18     1:12:51
90    Randy Raymond          M5559         3/16    7:18     1:13:00
91    Chris Hansen           M3539        13/52    7:18     1:13:00
92    Caleb Springer         M0014          3/4    7:19     1:13:06
93    Scott Medina           M3539        14/52    7:20     1:13:11
94    Adam Gentzler          M2529        15/41    7:20     1:13:11
95    Con Murray             M5054         5/24    7:20     1:13:14
96    Adam Martinez          M3034        15/65    7:20     1:13:19
97    Andy Schlosser         M3539        15/52    7:21     1:13:21
98    Stephanie Semple       F3034         5/87    7:21     1:13:24
99    Cody Williams          M2529        16/41    7:22     1:13:34
100   Lindsey Brezenski      F3034         6/87    7:22     1:13:37
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101   Kurt Ramaekers         M3034        16/65    7:22     1:13:37
102   Vince Burgett          M4549         3/35    7:22     1:13:38
103   Jayci Zakaras          F2529         4/66    7:22     1:13:39
104   Brian Frazier          M3034        17/65    7:23     1:13:42
105   Paul Danson            M4549         4/35    7:25     1:14:02
106   Brody Ockander         M3034        18/65    7:25     1:14:02
107   Matthew Skradski       M3034        19/65    7:27     1:14:26
108   Michael Clawson        M4549         5/35    7:27     1:14:27
109   Joe Zugmier            M4549         6/35    7:28     1:14:37
110   Justin Pfeifer         M3034        20/65    7:29     1:14:44
111   David Peters           M5559         4/16    7:32     1:15:17
112   Mary Amen              F4549         2/34    7:33     1:15:24
113   Mark Rolfsmeyer        M4044        10/42    7:33     1:15:28
114   Kristen Humphrey       F2024        11/44    7:34     1:15:38
115   Mindee Curtis          F3034         7/87    7:35     1:15:43
116   Denise Smith           F2529         5/66    7:35     1:15:45
117   Rebecca Gronewold      F1519          1/5    7:35     1:15:48
118   Patrick Prentice       M3539        16/52    7:35     1:15:50
119   Rob Hotz               M5054         6/24    7:36     1:15:54
120   Mike Baptiste          M3539        17/52    7:36     1:15:55
121   Mike Burke             M3034        21/65    7:36     1:15:55
122   Stacia Heiser          F3539         5/84    7:36     1:15:55
123   Jayson Layton          M1519          1/3    7:36     1:15:59
124   Kerri Koehn            F4549         3/34    7:37     1:16:02
125   Grace Benson           F2529         6/66    7:38     1:16:12
126   Jon Beiermann          M2529        17/41    7:38     1:16:14
127   Peg Pearson            F4549         4/34    7:38     1:16:16
128   Brigette Root          F2024        12/44    7:39     1:16:25
129   Angie Hodge            F3034         8/87    7:39     1:16:29
130   Joe Matthews           M4549         7/35    7:41     1:16:50
131   Jamie Peters           F3539         6/84    7:42     1:16:54
132   Larry Dietrich         M6069         1/16    7:42     1:16:57
133   Michael Wille          M3539        18/52    7:42     1:17:00
134   Linda R Larsen         F4549         5/34    7:43     1:17:01
135   Maggie Dayton          F3034         9/87    7:43     1:17:02
136   Krista Palm            F3539         7/84    7:43     1:17:04
137   Quinn Dornbos          F2529         7/66    7:43     1:17:05
138   Sara Cover             F3034        10/87    7:43     1:17:06
139   Kathy Occansey         F3034        11/87    7:44     1:17:17
140   Mike Borland           M5054         7/24    7:44     1:17:17
141   Jay Kment              M4549         8/35    7:46     1:17:34
142   Andrew Bateman         M3034        22/65    7:47     1:17:49
143   Emily Steenson         F2529         8/66    7:47     1:17:49
144   Abel Cuevas Cortes     M4044        11/42    7:48     1:17:51
145   Colton Talbert         M1519          2/3    7:48     1:17:54
146   Nick Strope            M2529        18/41    7:48     1:17:56
147   Kevin Fields           M5054         8/24    7:49     1:18:03
148   Brian Johnson          M4549         9/35    7:49     1:18:06
149   Timothy Beckmann       M3034        23/65    7:49     1:18:09
150   Susanne Beckmann       F3034        12/87    7:49     1:18:09
151   Jacob Sharrer          M2529        19/41    7:50     1:18:14
152   Timothy Jensen         M5054         9/24    7:51     1:18:22
153   Don Honeycutt          M5054        10/24    7:51     1:18:26
154   Britt Ehlers           M4044        12/42    7:52     1:18:32
155   Jennifer Brolhorst     F3034        13/87    7:52     1:18:35
156   Tyler Berry            M4044        13/42    7:52     1:18:36
157   Matt Kasik             M3034        24/65    7:52     1:18:37
158   Brooke Roth            F2024        13/44    7:53     1:18:47
159   Keli Brindamour        F3539         8/84    7:53     1:18:48
160   Colleen Pribyl         F3539         9/84    7:55     1:19:06
161   Kaj Stauffer           M3034        25/65    7:55     1:19:07
162   Jake Messersmith       M3034        26/65    7:56     1:19:11
163   Kevin McCaffrey        M4044        14/42    7:56     1:19:17
164   Holly Sullivan         F3034        14/87    7:57     1:19:22
165   Terry Pramberg         M4549        10/35    7:57     1:19:24
166   Dustin Schlegel        M2529        20/41    7:57     1:19:29
167   Ray Schlegel           M5559         5/16    7:58     1:19:33
168   Cassie Jones           F2024        14/44    7:58     1:19:36
169   Conrad Woerner         M6069         2/16    7:58     1:19:37
170   Charlene Tenhulzen     F5054         1/26    8:00     1:19:56
171   Bill McKay             M6069         3/16    8:02     1:20:14
172   Kendell Koehn          M5054        11/24    8:02     1:20:16
173   Craig Wagner           M4549        11/35    8:02     1:20:16
174   Kelley Sabata          F2529         9/66    8:02     1:20:20
175   Angela Ziller          F4044         4/50    8:03     1:20:25
176   Jennifer Lienemann     F3539        10/84    8:03     1:20:27
177   Dwight Brown, 3        M1519          3/3    8:03     1:20:28
178   Kaia Jo Jans           F2024        15/44    8:04     1:20:35
179   Jeff Ladwig            M5054        12/24    8:04     1:20:36
180   Brent Kinsey           M4549        12/35    8:04     1:20:39
181   Greg Biggs             M5054        13/24    8:04     1:20:40
182   Robert Masat           M4044        15/42    8:05     1:20:41
183   Cameron Soester        M3034        27/65    8:05     1:20:45
184   Joey Svehla            M3539        19/52    8:05     1:20:46
185   Michael Nebel          M4044        16/42    8:05     1:20:50
186   Jon Rodriguez          M3539        20/52    8:06     1:20:56
187   Roger Feese            M3539        21/52    8:06     1:20:58
188   Lindsay Day            F3034        15/87    8:06     1:20:59
189   Amy Divis              F3034        16/87    8:07     1:21:03
190   Justin Kurtzer         M3539        22/52    8:07     1:21:05
191   Mike Klug              M3539        23/52    8:07     1:21:10
192   Jesse Anderson         M3539        24/52    8:08     1:21:13
193   Terese Jung            F3034        17/87    8:08     1:21:14
194   Michaela Schleicher    F2529        10/66    8:08     1:21:17
195   Jeff Spilinek          M4044        17/42    8:09     1:21:22
196   Eric Williams          M3034        28/65    8:09     1:21:22
197   Josh Downie            M3034        29/65    8:09     1:21:27
198   Linda Brown            F3034        18/87    8:10     1:21:31
199   Sonja Honeycutt        F4044         5/50    8:10     1:21:32
200   Hannah Putz            F2024        16/44    8:10     1:21:33
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201   Sandy Munns            F2529        11/66    8:10     1:21:33
202   Elisabeth Pflanz       F2529        12/66    8:10     1:21:34
203   John S. Olsson         M4549        13/35    8:11     1:21:43
204   Ashley McAllsiter      F2529        13/66    8:11     1:21:47
205   Michael Gaughen        M3034        30/65    8:11     1:21:49
206   Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F4044         6/50    8:12     1:21:57
207   Cody Carlow            M3539        25/52    8:12     1:22:00
208   Aaron Franco           M3034        31/65    8:13     1:22:03
209   Laura Steffensen       F3034        19/87    8:13     1:22:06
210   Steven Sousek          M4549        14/35    8:13     1:22:10
211   Greg Crisman           M6069         4/16    8:14     1:22:15
212   Chad Elkin             M3539        26/52    8:14     1:22:15
213   Patrick Goracke        M4044        18/42    8:14     1:22:19
214   Greg Armatys           M4044        19/42    8:15     1:22:21
215   Nolan Devries          M2024          6/7    8:15     1:22:23
216   Cori Mooberry          F3034        20/87    8:15     1:22:25
217   Nathan Dickes          M3034        32/65    8:16     1:22:38
218   Jeannie Rung           F3539        11/84    8:17     1:22:41
219   Leirion Gaylor Baird   F4044         7/50    8:17     1:22:42
220   Daniel Walford         M3034        33/65    8:17     1:22:43
221   Philip Hohman          M3034        34/65    8:17     1:22:45
222   John Christensen       M4044        20/42    8:17     1:22:45
223   Kristen Hassebrook     F2529        14/66    8:17     1:22:48
224   Brielle O'Donnell      F2024        17/44    8:17     1:22:48
225   Hugo Ramirez           M2529        21/41    8:18     1:22:51
226   Alicia Branch          F3539        12/84    8:18     1:22:53
227   Jeff Eells             M3539        27/52    8:18     1:22:53
228   Jason Graff            M4044        21/42    8:18     1:22:54
229   Stephen Henrichsen     M4549        15/35    8:18     1:22:54
230   Gretchen Herron        F4044         8/50    8:18     1:22:56
231   Larry Kohmetscher      M5054        14/24    8:18     1:22:56
232   Christopher Cruse      M3034        35/65    8:18     1:23:00
233   Julie McPhillips       F2529        15/66    8:19     1:23:11
234   Brent Daugherty        M3034        36/65    8:21     1:23:29
235   Dwight Brown           M4044        22/42    8:21     1:23:30
236   Christopher Sommerich  M4044        23/42    8:22     1:23:37
237   Susan Sheridan-Statz   F5054         2/26    8:22     1:23:38
238   Jill Eberspacher       F3034        21/87    8:23     1:23:41
239   Lyndsy Schulz          F3539        13/84    8:23     1:23:41
240   Carissa Bullock        F3034        22/87    8:24     1:23:52
241   Barbi Clementi         F3539        14/84    8:24     1:23:54
242   Katie Taddeucci        F3034        23/87    8:24     1:23:58
243   Tiffany Verzal         F3034        24/87    8:25     1:24:09
244   Matt Mattke            M3539        28/52    8:26     1:24:13
245   Doug Wilson            M5054        15/24    8:27     1:24:25
246   Andy Beecham           M4549        16/35    8:27     1:24:26
247   Ron Eckel              M4549        17/35    8:28     1:24:39
248   Sue Wambaugh           F5559         1/11    8:30     1:24:52
249   Cory Weller            M4044        24/42    8:30     1:24:53
250   Dan Hanson             M4044        25/42    8:30     1:25:00
251   Alexandra Stephan      F2024        18/44    8:31     1:25:05
252   Joshua Pryor           M2529        22/41    8:31     1:25:06
253   Aaron Rouse            M2529        23/41    8:31     1:25:10
254   Jeff Ambrose           M3034        37/65    8:32     1:25:11
255   Sherri Wren            F5054         3/26    8:32     1:25:14
256   Jeremy Ahlman          M3034        38/65    8:32     1:25:15
257   Stephanie Rouse        F2024        19/44    8:32     1:25:17
258   Jessica Florez         F3034        25/87    8:32     1:25:18
259   Julie Weller           F4044         9/50    8:33     1:25:21
260   Tyler Morten           M3034        39/65    8:33     1:25:22
261   Tammy Nolan            F5559         2/11    8:33     1:25:22
262   Erin Clymer            F3539        15/84    8:34     1:25:32
263   Gina Samland           F4549         6/34    8:34     1:25:33
264   Tracy Marshall         F3539        16/84    8:34     1:25:33
265   Steven Dunder          M4044        26/42    8:35     1:25:43
266   Brad Rourke            M4549        18/35    8:35     1:25:44
267   Alli Converse          F2529        16/66    8:35     1:25:48
268   Rebecca Dunder         F3539        17/84    8:35     1:25:49
269   Christopher Weibye     M5559         6/16    8:35     1:25:49
270   Mag Fagot              F5559         3/11    8:36     1:25:54
271   Mark Fahleson          M4549        19/35    8:36     1:25:55
272   Becky Sudik            F4549         7/34    8:36     1:25:56
273   Matthew Springer       M4044        27/42    8:37     1:26:02
274   Brenda Ruhrer          F4044        10/50    8:37     1:26:05
275   Kevin Eckhout          M5054        16/24    8:37     1:26:05
276   Robert Bell            M3539        29/52    8:38     1:26:15
277   Mary Friesen           F3034        26/87    8:38     1:26:19
278   Gina Whitmore          F3034        27/87    8:38     1:26:20
279   Timothy Hubbard        M2024          7/7    8:39     1:26:27
280   Kerri Merkel           F3539        18/84    8:39     1:26:28
281   Scott Burns            M3034        40/65    8:39     1:26:29
282   Matt Palmberg          M3034        41/65    8:39     1:26:30
283   Steven Richardson      M5559         7/16    8:40     1:26:34
284   Paulo Luchiari         M2529        24/41    8:40     1:26:37
285   Kolby Koehlmoos        M2529        25/41    8:40     1:26:38
286   Ashley McKown          F3034        28/87    8:40     1:26:40
287   Steve Lococo           M5559         8/16    8:42     1:26:52
288   Jacob Millard          M2529        26/41    8:42     1:26:53
289   Andrew Collins         M3539        30/52    8:42     1:26:55
290   Ashley Hodge           F2529        17/66    8:42     1:26:56
291   Ashley Ehrich          F2529        18/66    8:42     1:26:59
292   Matt Byarlay           M3539        31/52    8:42     1:27:00
293   Tim Hodges             M3034        42/65    8:43     1:27:02
294   Stacci Urbom           F4044        11/50    8:43     1:27:04
295   Clay Ehlers            M3539        32/52    8:43     1:27:06
296   Dyke Debrie            M3034        43/65    8:43     1:27:08
297   Emily Wisch            F2529        19/66    8:44     1:27:12
298   Amber McIntyre         F3034        29/87    8:44     1:27:13
299   Jenny Linden           F4549         8/34    8:44     1:27:15
300   Libby Oliver           F3034        30/87    8:44     1:27:17
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301   Travis Rouse           M3034        44/65    8:44     1:27:20
302   Dana Muntz             F3539        19/84    8:45     1:27:22
303   Akacia Wentworth       F2024        20/44    8:45     1:27:23
304   Kristi Casady          F3539        20/84    8:45     1:27:24
305   Tyler Jueden           M2529        27/41    8:45     1:27:29
306   Michael Herring        M5559         9/16    8:46     1:27:33
307   Heather Wilson         F2529        20/66    8:46     1:27:35
308   Beckie Tuttle          F4044        12/50    8:46     1:27:37
309   Tom Tryner             M5054        17/24    8:46     1:27:39
310   Jared Beckmann         M3539        33/52    8:47     1:27:41
311   Mike Huggenberger      M6069         5/16    8:47     1:27:44
312   Diana Liska            F3539        21/84    8:47     1:27:48
313   Brianne Bayer          F3034        31/87    8:47     1:27:48
314   Crissy Anson           F3034        32/87    8:47     1:27:50
315   Tony Rathgeber         M3539        34/52    8:47     1:27:50
316   Linda Wilson           F4549         9/34    8:48     1:27:59
317   Valerie Adams          F3539        22/84    8:49     1:28:08
318   Sasha Sack             F2529        21/66    8:49     1:28:09
319   Mark Talbert           M4044        28/42    8:49     1:28:10
320   Doug Barlow            M5054        18/24    8:50     1:28:13
321   Renee Zwick            F3539        23/84    8:50     1:28:13
322   Teresa Springer        F4044        13/50    8:50     1:28:19
323   Brittany Cohen         F3034        33/87    8:51     1:28:22
324   Allison Van Boening    F3034        34/87    8:51     1:28:24
325   Anthony M. Crebbin     M6069         6/16    8:51     1:28:26
326   Michon Morrow          F3539        24/84    8:51     1:28:29
327   Stephanie Welch        F3539        25/84    8:52     1:28:34
328   Zachary Rustad         M3034        45/65    8:52     1:28:38
329   Julie Groeteke         F3539        26/84    8:53     1:28:48
330   Sarah Dixon            F3034        35/87    8:54     1:28:52
331   Jeff Wilson            M3034        46/65    8:55     1:29:02
332   Doreen Gulizia         F5054         4/26    8:55     1:29:03
333   Joeth Zucco            F4549        10/34    8:55     1:29:07
334   Tish Fobben            F4549        11/34    8:55     1:29:08
335   Susan Kment            F4549        12/34    8:55     1:29:09
336   Logan Kampsnider       M3034        47/65    8:55     1:29:09
337   Lori Kampsnider        F2529        22/66    8:55     1:29:09
338   Kathy Dubbs            F4044        14/50    8:56     1:29:11
339   Jessica Blunk          F2024        21/44    8:56     1:29:12
340   Darin Rich             M4549        20/35    8:56     1:29:13
341   Carol Lunzman          F5054         5/26    8:56     1:29:18
342   Amanda Lowe            F3034        36/87    8:56     1:29:20
343   Tim Tworek             M3034        48/65    8:57     1:29:23
344   Andrew Havelka         M3034        49/65    8:57     1:29:23
345   Brian Catlin           M4044        29/42    8:57     1:29:23
346   Therese Liegl          F5559         4/11    8:57     1:29:27
347   Erin Hays              F2024        22/44    8:58     1:29:31
348   Lisa Baker             F3539        27/84    8:58     1:29:32
349   Deanna Dredge          F5054         6/26    8:58     1:29:32
350   Corey Friedli          F2024        23/44    8:58     1:29:37
351   Charles Bausch         M3539        35/52    8:59     1:29:44
352   Sara Mattson           F2529        23/66    8:59     1:29:47
353   Angie Thompson         F3539        28/84    9:00     1:29:51
354   Koral Booth            F3034        37/87    9:00     1:29:53
355   Blake Thuelin          M3539        36/52    9:00     1:29:58
356   Harris Lehl            M3539        37/52    9:00     1:29:58
357   Tim Morfeld            M3539        38/52    9:00     1:29:58
358   Bill Johnson           M5559        10/16    9:01     1:30:02
359   Amanda Fangmeier       F2529        24/66    9:01     1:30:06
360   Jamie Wiegel           F3034        38/87    9:02     1:30:20
361   Nicole McDermott       F2529        25/66    9:03     1:30:23
362   Georgina Hueske        F4044        15/50    9:04     1:30:31
363   Angela Rystrom         F3034        39/87    9:04     1:30:33
364   Alyssa Cisneros        F2529        26/66    9:04     1:30:36
365   Michael Fowler         M2529        28/41    9:04     1:30:37
366   Bridgett Petzoldt      F3539        29/84    9:05     1:30:41
367   Michelle Weigel        F3034        40/87    9:05     1:30:41
368   Missy Kneifl           F3034        41/87    9:05     1:30:41
369   Shannon Van Gerpen     M3539        39/52    9:05     1:30:43
370   Laurie Rolfsmeyer      F4044        16/50    9:05     1:30:43
371   Heather McNeese        F3539        30/84    9:05     1:30:49
372   Sarah Bishoff          F3034        42/87    9:06     1:30:52
373   Jeannette Blanc        F3539        31/84    9:06     1:30:52
374   Peg Ogea-Ginsburg      F5054         7/26    9:06     1:30:58
375   Scott Matrangos        M3539        40/52    9:06     1:30:58
376   Jori Newell            F3539        32/84    9:08     1:31:11
377   Thomas Jones           M2529        29/41    9:08     1:31:14
378   Greg Hanel             M4044        30/42    9:08     1:31:15
379   Laura Dierks           F4044        17/50    9:08     1:31:17
380   Elly Hardekopf         F4549        13/34    9:08     1:31:19
381   Scott Haas             M4549        21/35    9:09     1:31:29
382   Rachelle Serlet        F2529        27/66    9:11     1:31:41
383   Richard Waller         M6069         7/16    9:11     1:31:45
384   Diana Jacobsen         F3539        33/84    9:11     1:31:48
385   Mark Chapin            M4044        31/42    9:11     1:31:48
386   Wendy Kelly            F3539        34/84    9:11     1:31:49
387   Robin Higley           F5559         5/11    9:11     1:31:49
388   Michele May            F3539        35/84    9:11     1:31:49
389   Laura Kastens          F3539        36/84    9:11     1:31:50
390   Shuqing Wang           F5054         8/26    9:12     1:31:54
391   Shannon Happold        F2529        28/66    9:12     1:31:57
392   Mark Espinosa          M5054        19/24    9:13     1:32:01
393   David Steinkruger      M5054        20/24    9:14     1:32:13
394   Christine Ritta        F2024        24/44    9:14     1:32:15
395   Audrey Mines           F3539        37/84    9:15     1:32:24
396   Renee Henrichs         F3539        38/84    9:15     1:32:27
397   April Caster           F2529        29/66    9:15     1:32:30
398   Kristi Medjo           F3034        43/87    9:16     1:32:32
399   Emily Bausch           F3034        44/87    9:16     1:32:36
400   Deanna Sheets          F3539        39/84    9:17     1:32:41
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401   Scott Murnan           M3539        41/52    9:17     1:32:42
402   Tyre McDowell          M4044        32/42    9:17     1:32:46
403   Jeremy Hellbusch       M3539        42/52    9:18     1:32:55
404   Joyce Kerr             F4044        18/50    9:18     1:32:56
405   Theresa Schoonover     F5054         9/26    9:18     1:33:00
406   Joe Kelly              M5559        11/16    9:19     1:33:03
407   Karen Bestul           F7099          1/1    9:19     1:33:03
408   Mindy Ohnoutka         F3539        40/84    9:19     1:33:07
409   Kenette Scharf         F3034        45/87    9:19     1:33:07
410   Jeremy Kildare         M3539        43/52    9:20     1:33:12
411   Megan Ludwickson       F3034        46/87    9:20     1:33:19
412   Christa Wortmann       F2529        30/66    9:20     1:33:20
413   Molly Heine            F2529        31/66    9:21     1:33:21
414   Adrianna Choquette     F2529        32/66    9:21     1:33:27
415   Carylyn Bodammer       F3034        47/87    9:22     1:33:33
416   Rick Webb              M3034        50/65    9:22     1:33:39
417   Kim Mowinkel           F4549        14/34    9:23     1:33:44
418   Carrie Weber           F3539        41/84    9:23     1:33:45
419   Kim Goossen            F2024        25/44    9:23     1:33:47
420   Nicole Jacobson        F2024        26/44    9:23     1:33:47
421   Bev Janak              F5559         6/11    9:23     1:33:48
422   Jackie Krason          F2529        33/66    9:24     1:33:51
423   Megan Hatch            F2529        34/66    9:24     1:33:57
424   Matt Ruhrer            M4044        33/42    9:25     1:34:03
425   Eric Johnson           M3539        44/52    9:26     1:34:11
426   Sandy Ryan             F3034        48/87    9:26     1:34:12
427   Danielle Prchal        F2024        27/44    9:26     1:34:12
428   Carol Podwinski        F5054        10/26    9:26     1:34:14
429   Wade Stange            M5559        12/16    9:27     1:34:24
430   Don Dahlquist          M5559        13/16    9:27     1:34:25
431   Mike Thew              M6069         8/16    9:27     1:34:26
432   Tom Madsen             M4549        22/35    9:27     1:34:27
433   Jennifer Consbruck     F3539        42/84    9:28     1:34:34
434   Shane Farritor         M4044        34/42    9:28     1:34:36
435   Laura Stevens          F2024        28/44    9:30     1:34:53
436   Casey Diekmann         M3034        51/65    9:30     1:35:00
437   Richard Friedrichsen   M7099          1/2    9:31     1:35:01
438   Lisa Farmer            F4044        19/50    9:31     1:35:04
439   Deidre Garrett         F5054        11/26    9:32     1:35:12
440   Tanya Poehler          F3539        43/84    9:32     1:35:19
441   Stephanie Eells        F3539        44/84    9:33     1:35:27
442   Kimberley Jungck       F4549        15/34    9:33     1:35:28
443   Jim Haszard            M6069         9/16    9:33     1:35:29
444   Laura Groteluschen     F2024        29/44    9:34     1:35:35
445   Kevin Keller           M5559        14/16    9:35     1:35:43
446   Jennifer Parde         F3539        45/84    9:35     1:35:47
447   Pamela Johnson         F4044        20/50    9:35     1:35:48
448   Anna Gronewold         F2024        30/44    9:35     1:35:48
449   Josh Pretzer           M2529        30/41    9:35     1:35:49
450   Mark Pretzer           M5559        15/16    9:35     1:35:49
451   Tim Farmer             M4044        35/42    9:36     1:35:58
452   David Bruno            M4044        36/42    9:36     1:36:00
453   Kylin Pass             F2024        31/44    9:37     1:36:01
454   Jack Rolland           M0014          4/4    9:37     1:36:01
455   Max J Antoine          M6069        10/16    9:37     1:36:05
456   Daniel Schafer         M4044        37/42    9:37     1:36:06
457   Scott Stuckey          M6069        11/16    9:37     1:36:06
458   Linda Faris            F5054        12/26    9:38     1:36:13
459   Rick Frey              M4549        23/35    9:38     1:36:13
460   Mark Rolland           M4549        24/35    9:39     1:36:24
461   Amy Swanson            F3539        46/84    9:40     1:36:31
462   Maria Becker           F3034        49/87    9:41     1:36:44
463   Wendi Retzlaff         F3539        47/84    9:42     1:36:57
464   Dee Kraft              F5559         7/11    9:42     1:36:57
465   Kely Keith             F4044        21/50    9:42     1:36:58
466   Rachel Packwood        F0014          1/1    9:44     1:37:11
467   Tammy Doran            F4044        22/50    9:44     1:37:12
468   Beth Milan             F2024        32/44    9:44     1:37:13
469   Amy Sadler             F3034        50/87    9:44     1:37:13
470   Jamie Schrader         F3539        48/84    9:44     1:37:14
471   Mary Jo Reynolds       F3034        51/87    9:44     1:37:14
472   Amy Wagner             F3034        52/87    9:44     1:37:15
473   Nina Rongisch          F3539        49/84    9:45     1:37:22
474   Mary Barton            F4044        23/50    9:45     1:37:28
475   Ashley Kennedy         F2024        33/44    9:45     1:37:29
476   Jody Kreikemeier       F4044        24/50    9:46     1:37:31
477   Amy Cole               F4044        25/50    9:46     1:37:32
478   Karen Barnard          F4549        16/34    9:46     1:37:36
479   Amanda Kuta            F3034        53/87    9:46     1:37:37
480   Zeljka Hassler         F3034        54/87    9:46     1:37:38
481   Lisa Kasik             F3539        50/84    9:47     1:37:42
482   Deb Hopkins            F4549        17/34    9:47     1:37:42
483   Katherine Vogel        F2529        35/66    9:47     1:37:46
484   Audra Hitz             F3034        55/87    9:48     1:37:52
485   Stephanie Pulverenti   F5054        13/26    9:48     1:37:53
486   Tracey Keiser          F3539        51/84    9:48     1:37:58
487   Kevin Linder           M5054        21/24    9:48     1:37:58
488   Anna Briere            F4044        26/50    9:48     1:38:00
489   Geri Canoyer           F3539        52/84    9:48     1:38:00
490   Jennifer Genthe        F4044        27/50    9:48     1:38:00
491   Gabriel Aguirre        M3034        52/65    9:49     1:38:01
492   Tammie Mead            F4044        28/50    9:49     1:38:05
493   Liukang Xu             M4549        25/35    9:49     1:38:06
494   Jocelyn Rose           F2529        36/66    9:50     1:38:11
495   Benjamin Rose          M2529        31/41    9:50     1:38:11
496   Michaella Serlet       F3034        56/87    9:50     1:38:12
497   Bill Pohlmeier         M2529        32/41    9:50     1:38:14
498   Gina Long              F3539        53/84    9:51     1:38:25
499   Jenny Egger            F2024        34/44    9:51     1:38:25
500   Christy Svehla         F2529        37/66    9:51     1:38:28
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501   Jodi Garrelts          F2529        38/66    9:51     1:38:30
502   Derrick Eells          M3034        53/65    9:52     1:38:34
503   Marlene Swanson        F5559         8/11    9:53     1:38:41
504   Rosa Espinoza          F2024        35/44    9:54     1:38:54
505   David Hibler           M3034        54/65    9:54     1:38:55
506   Joseph Nekola          M5054        22/24    9:55     1:39:06
507   Valerie Schulze        F2529        39/66    9:55     1:39:06
508   Kirk Warren            M3539        45/52    9:55     1:39:06
509   Katherine Brockman     F3034        57/87    9:55     1:39:06
510   Owen Killham           M3539        46/52    9:55     1:39:07
511   Betsy Guyer            F4549        18/34    9:55     1:39:08
512   Mark Matulka           M2529        33/41    9:56     1:39:13
513   Emily Meyer            F3034        58/87    9:56     1:39:18
514   Jason Noelle           M2529        34/41    9:57     1:39:28
515   Jessica Keetch         F2529        40/66    9:57     1:39:29
516   Jenny Madson           F3034        59/87    9:58     1:39:32
517   Emily Eckel            F1519          2/5    9:58     1:39:36
518   Tim Glover             M6069        12/16    9:58     1:39:38
519   Carol Anderson         F6069          1/7    9:58     1:39:39
520   Maureen Dreith         F4044        29/50    9:59     1:39:50
521   Frank Hruby            M3034        55/65   10:00     1:39:52
522   Sallie Dietrich        F2024        36/44   10:00     1:39:53
523   Jeramie Swanson        M4044        38/42   10:00     1:39:55
524   Kimberly Harper        F4044        30/50   10:00     1:39:56
525   Mary Koenig            F4549        19/34   10:00     1:39:57
526   Melanie Mangers        F3539        54/84   10:01     1:40:01
527   Krista Barnhouse       F4044        31/50   10:01     1:40:03
528   Melissa Fowler         F3539        55/84   10:01     1:40:10
529   Courtney Lockridge     F3034        60/87   10:02     1:40:11
530   Laura Fick             F3034        61/87   10:02     1:40:19
531   David Niemann          M4549        26/35   10:03     1:40:24
532   Amber Fader            F3539        56/84   10:04     1:40:40
533   Larry Devries          M6069        13/16   10:05     1:40:44
534   Cami Buel              F3539        57/84   10:05     1:40:45
535   Melissa Wilke          F3034        62/87   10:05     1:40:45
536   Brian Mains            M2529        35/41   10:06     1:40:52
537   John Lukecart          M4044        39/42   10:06     1:40:55
538   Branden Rech           M3034        56/65   10:06     1:40:58
539   Curtis Klein           M4549        27/35   10:09     1:41:21
540   Amber Soucek           F3539        58/84   10:09     1:41:22
541   Stan Selfridge         M6069        14/16   10:09     1:41:25
542   Karen Watermeier       F5054        14/26   10:09     1:41:27
543   Meg Blue               F2024        37/44   10:09     1:41:30
544   Jessie Adcox           F3034        63/87   10:10     1:41:36
545   Lexy Quandt            F3034        64/87   10:10     1:41:39
546   Megan Baldonado        F2529        41/66   10:12     1:41:54
547   Sara Frazier           F3034        65/87   10:13     1:42:05
548   Ryan Mick              F3034        66/87   10:14     1:42:11
549   Kristine Rogers        F3539        59/84   10:14     1:42:13
550   Becky Chambers         F2529        42/66   10:14     1:42:20
551   Kimberly Creech        F5559         9/11   10:15     1:42:28
552   Julie Thomsen          F5054        15/26   10:15     1:42:28
553   Julie Bartels          F3034        67/87   10:16     1:42:32
554   John Weyenberg         M5054        23/24   10:16     1:42:32
555   Barbara Whitehead      F6069          2/7   10:17     1:42:47
556   Sydney Kobza           F2529        43/66   10:17     1:42:50
557   Wendi Ground           F3034        68/87   10:18     1:42:54
558   Kelly Hoffschneider    M3539        47/52   10:19     1:43:04
559   Rene Meister           F5054        16/26   10:19     1:43:04
560   Sarah Hansen           F3539        60/84   10:19     1:43:06
561   Emily Eucker           F2024        38/44   10:20     1:43:18
562   Joe Exum               M3539        48/52   10:20     1:43:20
563   Michael Fauss          M3034        57/65   10:21     1:43:29
564   William Miller         M3539        49/52   10:21     1:43:29
565   David Franzen          M4044        40/42   10:21     1:43:29
566   Rebecca Roach          F4549        20/34   10:21     1:43:30
567   Sherry Lawton          F4549        21/34   10:21     1:43:30
568   Jessica Fauss          F3034        69/87   10:21     1:43:30
569   Darren Waddell         M4549        28/35   10:22     1:43:31
570   Michelle Belsaas       F3539        61/84   10:22     1:43:33
571   Lisa Matthes           F2529        44/66   10:22     1:43:35
572   Jina Byarlay           F3034        70/87   10:22     1:43:40
573   Ryan Gerdts            M3034        58/65   10:24     1:43:53
574   Roger Grable           M4549        29/35   10:24     1:43:53
575   Paul Miloni            M4549        30/35   10:24     1:43:54
576   Valerie Buller         F3539        62/84   10:24     1:43:54
577   Donna Ramsey           F3539        63/84   10:24     1:43:55
578   Mary Kay Duros         F5054        17/26   10:25     1:44:06
579   Jennifer Ramaekers     F3034        71/87   10:26     1:44:13
580   Catherine Beecham      F4549        22/34   10:26     1:44:20
581   Megan Finch            F3034        72/87   10:27     1:44:21
582   Amy Kobza Deutsch      F3539        64/84   10:27     1:44:21
583   Lauren Marsh           F2529        45/66   10:27     1:44:24
584   Jen Pedersen           F4044        32/50   10:27     1:44:28
585   Susan Melcher          F4044        33/50   10:27     1:44:29
586   Timothy Kovar          M4549        31/35   10:28     1:44:31
587   Claire Henrichsen      F1519          3/5   10:28     1:44:32
588   Bridget Lang           F1519          4/5   10:28     1:44:33
589   Jami Lanka             F3539        65/84   10:30     1:44:51
590   Jeanette Milius        F5054        18/26   10:30     1:44:55
591   Dena Noe               F4044        34/50   10:30     1:44:55
592   Suzan Manthey          F5054        19/26   10:30     1:44:58
593   Clayton Engelman       M3034        59/65   10:30     1:44:58
594   Brenda Young           F4044        35/50   10:32     1:45:16
595   Lora Sypal             F3539        66/84   10:33     1:45:29
596   Michelle Wolfe         F4044        36/50   10:34     1:45:37
597   Callie Yrkoski         F3034        73/87   10:34     1:45:38
598   Deb Beam               F4549        23/34   10:35     1:45:42
599   Betsy Hemenway         F3539        67/84   10:36     1:45:57
600   Jake Mains             M2529        36/41   10:37     1:46:07
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601   Gayle Jasper           F4549        24/34   10:38     1:46:14
602   Kendra Tucker          F3034        74/87   10:39     1:46:21
603   Julie Webb             F2529        46/66   10:39     1:46:22
604   Christine Synowicki    F4044        37/50   10:40     1:46:34
605   Heather Strope         F2529        47/66   10:40     1:46:39
606   Andrea Adams           F3539        68/84   10:40     1:46:40
607   Amber Ackerson         F3034        75/87   10:40     1:46:40
608   Denae Buel             F2529        48/66   10:42     1:46:52
609   Jennifer Hunt          F3539        69/84   10:42     1:46:52
610   Jordec Cramer          M2529        37/41   10:43     1:47:09
611   Sondra Jay-Grote       F5054        20/26   10:45     1:47:30
612   Karleen Stutzman       F5054        21/26   10:46     1:47:32
613   Karen Knap             F5559        10/11   10:48     1:47:51
614   Jeff Morton            M5054        24/24   10:48     1:47:56
615   Maria Thietje          F2529        49/66   10:48     1:47:56
616   Chelsey Reynoldson     F3034        76/87   10:48     1:47:57
617   Jerrica Kyger          F2529        50/66   10:49     1:48:06
618   Heather Spivey         F3539        70/84   10:49     1:48:09
619   Jessica Dickes         F3034        77/87   10:49     1:48:09
620   Becky Burns            F3539        71/84   10:49     1:48:09
621   Ronda Fries            F4044        38/50   10:49     1:48:10
622   Ashley Franks          F3034        78/87   10:50     1:48:14
623   Silvia Betta Cole      F3539        72/84   10:50     1:48:14
624   Bailey Kobs            F2024        39/44   10:51     1:48:26
625   Kealey Butler          F2024        40/44   10:52     1:48:33
626   Chris Kyhn             M3034        60/65   10:54     1:48:51
627   Melissa Young          F3539        73/84   10:54     1:48:52
628   Autumn Beck            F3539        74/84   10:54     1:48:58
629   Jennifer Zuelch        F3539        75/84   10:55     1:49:01
630   Martin Walter          M4549        32/35   10:55     1:49:04
631   Danielle Stahlnecker   F2529        51/66   10:57     1:49:25
632   Jennifer Zedicher      F3539        76/84   10:57     1:49:25
633   Erin Messersmith       F3034        79/87   10:58     1:49:38
634   Tanya Kieslingchristen F4044        39/50   10:59     1:49:43
635   Jeremy Baumfalk        M3539        50/52   10:59     1:49:45
636   Sheri Pfeil            F4044        40/50   11:01     1:50:07
637   Sally Grandick         F5054        22/26   11:01     1:50:09
638   Amy Renard             F4044        41/50   11:02     1:50:12
639   Sally Shepherd         F4549        25/34   11:02     1:50:18
640   Katie Aldag            F3034        80/87   11:03     1:50:27
641   Barb Vanderbeek        F4549        26/34   11:06     1:50:52
642   Sarah Blevins          F2024        41/44   11:09     1:51:21
643   Kenneth Katzer         M7099          2/2   11:10     1:51:36
644   Alyson Vrooman         F2529        52/66   11:11     1:51:48
645   Gina Boltz             F2024        42/44   11:12     1:51:53
646   Ashley Kumpula         F3034        81/87   11:12     1:51:56
647   Cyndi Mains            F5054        23/26   11:12     1:51:56
648   Kurt Hesser            M3034        61/65   11:14     1:52:19
649   Kari Gubbels           F2529        53/66   11:15     1:52:22
650   Jami Alemzadeh         F3539        77/84   11:15     1:52:25
651   Victoria Clower        F2024        43/44   11:20     1:53:16
652   Amanda Iden            F2529        54/66   11:20     1:53:18
653   Denise Drake           F4044        42/50   11:21     1:53:26
654   Gayle Morton           F2529        55/66   11:22     1:53:38
655   Lisa Compton           F4549        27/34   11:22     1:53:39
656   Sue Bollwitt           F6069          3/7   11:23     1:53:51
657   Burton Spivey          M3539        51/52   11:27     1:54:22
658   Rhonda Weyenberg       F4549        28/34   11:29     1:54:50
659   Keri Brogren           F3539        78/84   11:32     1:55:15
660   Missy Gearhart         F2529        56/66   11:34     1:55:35
661   Ryan Gearhart          M2529        38/41   11:34     1:55:36
662   Evan Brunkow           M2529        39/41   11:36     1:55:53
663   Eric Ring              M2529        40/41   11:38     1:56:12
664   Paul Nance             M4549        33/35   11:38     1:56:18
665   June Biggs             F4549        29/34   11:43     1:57:02
666   Marty Kliewer          F5054        24/26   11:43     1:57:02
667   Jeff Peterson          M4549        34/35   11:48     1:57:51
668   Claire Jorgensen       F3539        79/84   11:48     1:57:51
669   Adam Johnson           M3034        62/65   11:51     1:58:23
670   Maria Wollen           F5054        25/26   11:55     1:59:01
671   Isau Metes             F3034        82/87   11:58     1:59:38
672   Lisa Fruhling          F3539        80/84   11:59     1:59:44
673   Dale McDaniel          M4044        41/42   12:00     1:59:59
674   Morgan Yardley         F2529        57/66   12:03     2:00:25
675   Myles Brown            M3034        63/65   12:06     2:00:58
676   Joe Sweeney            M5559        16/16   12:06     2:01:00
677   Sylvia Wiegand         F6069          4/7   12:07     2:01:08
678   Mary Snocker           F3539        81/84   12:09     2:01:24
679   Liz Harrison           F4549        30/34   12:11     2:01:41
680   Jenn White             F2024        44/44   12:11     2:01:50
681   Keri Schomerus         F2529        58/66   12:13     2:02:02
682   Melissa Hartman        F2529        59/66   12:13     2:02:02
683   Jerry Damme            M6069        15/16   12:14     2:02:17
684   Meagan Fritzinger      F2529        60/66   12:16     2:02:35
685   Grace Manthey          F1519          5/5   12:17     2:02:41
686   Rick Manthey           M4549        35/35   12:17     2:02:41
687   Lyndsey Pohlmeier      F3034        83/87   12:17     2:02:50
688   Jennifer Kramer        F4044        43/50   12:19     2:03:03
689   Kristi Krumland        F3034        84/87   12:19     2:03:07
690   Corinne Kistler        F3539        82/84   12:20     2:03:11
691   Tiarra Osentowski      F3034        85/87   12:35     2:05:49
692   Dana Gill              F2529        61/66   12:35     2:05:49
693   Carrie Derner          F3034        86/87   12:36     2:05:53
694   Nathan Godwin          M3034        64/65   12:37     2:06:06
695   Tanya Borjes           F4044        44/50   12:37     2:06:06
696   Amelia Rutt            F4044        45/50   12:37     2:06:07
697   Molly Stuhr            F2529        62/66   12:38     2:06:15
698   Dennis Pick            M2529        41/41   12:38     2:06:16
699   Carolyn Volkmer        F5559        11/11   12:40     2:06:35
700   Janice Beethe          F6069          5/7   12:41     2:06:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Nick Maestas           M3034        65/65   12:45     2:07:27
702   Erica Paus             F3539        83/84   12:46     2:07:40
703   Ron Bojanski           M4044        42/42   12:47     2:07:41
704   Amy Bruno              F4044        46/50   12:52     2:08:40
705   Rochelle Dahlquist     F4549        31/34   13:05     2:10:50
706   Tami Nagle             F5054        26/26   13:08     2:11:14
707   Denise Pohlmann        F4549        32/34   13:14     2:12:18
708   Colleen Short          F4044        47/50   13:19     2:13:05
709   Lynette Exum           F4044        48/50   13:19     2:13:07
710   Dominique Whitehead    F2529        63/66   13:39     2:16:27
711   Tracy Brester          F3539        84/84   13:41     2:16:45
712   Liz Raabe              F2529        64/66   13:41     2:16:47
713   Toshia Jueden          F2529        65/66   13:42     2:16:56
714   Barb Krauel            F4044        49/50   13:43     2:17:01
715   Gloria Best            F6069          6/7   13:43     2:17:10
716   Chris Brester          M3539        52/52   13:47     2:17:47
717   Sarah Baumert          F3034        87/87   14:13     2:22:09
718   Bruce Greenwell        M6069        16/16   14:20     2:23:18
719   Stacey Werth-Sweeney   F4549        33/34   14:23     2:23:41
720   Ellen Greenwell        F6069          7/7   14:28     2:24:32
721   Stephanie Stearley     F4549        34/34   14:45     2:27:23
722   Amanda Wolf            F2529        66/66   15:05     2:30:50
723   Valerie Morris         F4044        50/50   15:09     2:31:30
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